
001 |RO 22 2001642M | |DB06AE88 |11.05 10:09:18.3 |OK |01 |051 |
002 |RO 20 0779115F | |DB06AEAB |11.05 10:10:39.2 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 21 0144093F | |DB00CFB1 |11.05 10:13:57.9 |OK |01 |008 |
004 |RO 21 0144392M | |DB00CFAD |11.05 10:14:11.3 |OK |01 |060 |
005 |RO 21 0144327M | |DB00CFA9 |11.05 10:15:12.8 |OK |01 |032 |
006 |RO 22 0311023F | |DB06AED4 |11.05 10:15:28.6 |OK |01 |016 |
007 |RO 22 2001728M | |DB06AE87 |11.05 10:17:59.7 |OK |01 |063 |
008 |RO 20 0779134M | |DA10D941 |11.05 10:18:00.3 |OK |01 |029 |
009 |RO 22 2001628M | |DB06AEAA |11.05 10:18:03.2 |OK |01 |054 |
010 |RO 22 2001732M | |DB06AE80 |11.05 10:18:56.3 |OK |01 |058 |
011 |RO 21 0144019M | |DA10D519 |11.05 10:18:58.1 |OK |01 |055 |
012 |RO 21 0144011F | |DA12A658 |11.05 10:19:34.4 |OK |01 |004 |
013 |RO 22 2001629F | |DB06AEA8 |11.05 10:21:15.2 |OK |01 |020 |
014 |RO 22 2001730F | |DB06AE85 |11.05 10:21:15.8 |OK |01 |001 |
015 |RO 22 0311086M | |DB06AE98 |11.05 10:21:48.6 |OK |01 |061 |
016 |RO 21 0144376F | |DB06AEB7 |11.05 10:21:49.1 |OK |01 |002 |
017 |RO 20 0779089M | |DA10D7C7 |11.05 10:24:19.1 |OK |01 |034 |
018 |RO 21 0144033M | |DA10D61D |11.05 10:24:53.1 |OK |01 |050 |
019 |RO 20 0779070M | |DA10D5D7 |11.05 10:25:35.1 |OK |01 |033 |
020 |RO 22 2001644F | |DB06AEAF |11.05 10:26:06.6 |OK |01 |024 |
021 |RO 22 2001734M | |DB06AE9A |11.05 10:26:17.0 |OK |01 |035 |
022 |RO 19 0633448F | |DAC2FC1C |11.05 10:27:36.6 |OK |01 |003 |
023 |RO 22 0311006F | |DB06AE75 |11.05 10:27:37.7 |OK |01 |019 |
024 |RO 22 0311002M | |DB06AEBA |11.05 10:32:26.7 |OK |01 |017 |
025 |RO 22 0311005F | |DB06AE92 |11.05 10:32:46.0 |OK |01 |014 |
026 |RO 21 0144053F | |DA12A593 |11.05 10:33:11.1 |OK |01 |013 |
027 |RO 22 2001727F | |DB06AEB9 |11.05 10:33:14.2 |OK |01 |011 |
028 |RO 22 2001729M | |DB06AEC2 |11.05 10:33:15.6 |OK |01 |027 |
029 |RO 20 0779044F | |DB06AECC |11.05 10:34:02.1 |OK |01 |015 |
030 |RO 22 2001645F | |DB06AEA7 |11.05 10:35:34.2 |OK |01 |022 |
031 |RO 21 2017277F | |DA12A506 |11.05 10:39:12.2 |OK |01 |009 |
032 |RO 21 0144064M | |DB00CF98 |11.05 10:39:14.5 |OK |01 |038 |
033 |RO 20 0779075M | |DA10D646 |11.05 10:40:05.1 |OK |01 |026 |
034 |RO 21 0144349M | |DB00CF5A |11.05 10:40:53.9 |OK |01 |059 |
035 |RO 21 0144007F | |DA10D82C |11.05 10:42:29.8 |OK |01 |012 |
036 |RO 21 0144018M | |DA10D86D |11.05 10:42:31.5 |OK |01 |036 |
037 |RO 22 2001627M | |DB06AEB1 |11.05 10:43:26.6 |OK |01 |053 |
038 |RO 20 0779071M | |DA10D542 |11.05 10:45:50.7 |OK |01 |031 |
039 |RO 22 0311018F | |DB06AEC1 |11.05 10:45:53.8 |OK |01 |021 |
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040 |RO 22 0311080M | |DB06AEB0 |11.05 10:48:25.6 |OK |01 |025 |
041 |RO 20 0779125M | |DA10D970 |11.05 10:48:51.3 |OK |01 |037 |
042 |RO 20 0779122F | |DA10D27F |11.05 10:59:24.0 |OK |01 |007 |
043 |RO 20 0779110M | |DA10D299 |11.05 10:59:39.5 |OK |01 |028 |
044 |RO 21 0144094M | |DB00CFB4 |11.05 11:02:55.8 |OK |01 |030 |
045 |RO 22 2001643M | |DB06AE91 |11.05 11:03:05.2 |OK |01 |052 |
046 |RO 22 0311015M | |DB06AE8D |11.05 11:07:12.7 |OK |01 |057 |
047 |RO 22 0311088F | |DB06AE7F |11.05 16:56:29.5 |OK |01 |010 |
048 |RO 22 0311016F | |DB06AEA6 |11.05 16:56:58.0 |OK |01 |006 |
049 |RO 22 2001735F | |DB06AEAD |11.05 16:58:09.6 |OK |01 |023 |
050 |RO 20 0779082F | |DA10D6D1 |11.05 16:58:40.5 |OK |01 |018 |
051 |RO 22 0311025M | |DB06AEC4 |11.05 16:58:55.4 |OK |01 |056 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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